Glue Case for Huawei P20 Lite
SKU: TECOVGLUEHUP20LTIF
TPU cover with glossy finish for Huawei P20 Lite, tiffany colour
The Glue Case is the ideal accessory, providing the best protection for your Huawei P20 Lite from small bumps.
The protective case has a captivating style, reflecting the world of young people.
This case is made of soft TPU: your smartphone adheres perfectly to the surface and it is very easy to take it out.
The protective case has a hole for the camera and allows free access to all the keys on your device.
Features:
Made of TPU
Glossy finish
Camera hole
Free access to the device keys
Protects from small bumps
Glue Case for Huawei P20 Lite
SKU: TECOVGLUEHUP20LTIF
Technical data
Color: light_blue
EAN: 8018417251573
SKU: TECOVGLUEHUP20LTIF
Weight: 23 g
Material: TPU
Finishing/Feature: Rubber effect, Shiny
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 20 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 105 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 41 g
Width Inner: 220 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 405 mm
Height Inner: 140 mm
Weight Inner: 500 g
Width Master: 243 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 340 mm
Weight Master: 5000 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it